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GOVERNOR Type 26/
09/
23 

28/
11/
23 

05/
03/
24 

21/
05/
24 

         

Current               

Mrs S Williams    LA Chair P P P P          

Mr A Evans  Headteacher P P P P          

Mrs A Hardy Co-opted P P P P          

Mr N Margerson Parent A P - -          

Mr N Button Co-opted – Vice 
Chair 

O P A A          

Mrs J Waddington Staff  P P P P          

Mrs G Good Parent P P P P          

Mr K Bundy Staff A P P P          

Mr E McManus Co-opted P A P P          

Mrs J Wilson Co-opted P A P P          

Mrs M Broadberry Co-opted  P P P          

Mrs V Hicox   P A A          
Past               

               

               

Mr S Ashmore               

Mrs S Willis               

               

               

NON-GOVERNORS               

               

Mrs Lesley Mantle Clerk to WGB P P P P          

Geraldine Lindsey Head of School 
Vermont Close 

P P A           

               

INVITED 
ATTENDEES 

              

               

Andy Vivian Assistant 
Headteacher 

Curriculum and 
Assessment 

P  P           

Tony Parkes Assistant 
Headteacher 

Behaviour and 
Pastoral 

 P  P          

Kate Henty Assistant 
Headteacher 
Great Oaks 

College 

   P          

Jeremy Downs Head of Maths   P           

               

 

P = Present,  A = Apologies Received and Accepted,  O = Absent,   R = Apologies Received and Rejected 
   L= Left due to end of term or resignation 


